Town of Ayer
CULTURAL COUNCIL

Town Hall ~ One Main Street ~ Ayer, MA 01432

6:30 pm

6:35 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

EETING AGENDA
Wednesday, April 5, 2017
6:30 — 8:00 pm
Welcome
Update on:

+ 1st Annual Downtown Ayer Fine Arts & Humanities Festival
+ STEM to STEAM — reimbursement of iPad

+ Page-Hilltop River classroom project

* Library museum passes

+ Calendar project

Other ideas and/or developments

Next Steps
Adjourn

Submitted by:  Sheila Schwabe

Chair, Ayer Cultural Council



